
Date Registered Name Curling Club Region

EAST REGION

Cape Cod
Ladies
SummerSpiel

Fall Fling
Women's
Bonspiel Carosella Bonspiel Schmecken

Curl for a
Cure

Women's
Mid-Atlantic

Ladies Kiltie -
Tis the Season
to be Curling!

2025 Aurora
Spiel Crystal Snowflake

Women's Cold
Cash Bonspiel Gloamin' Gaels

Wausau
Highlanders

Bonspiel
Empire State

Bonspiel PineTree Bonspiel
Wisconsin

Women's Badger Sippy Spiel Curl Like A Girl

DCC Ladies
International

Bonspiel
The Dutch

Shoe
Jam & Glam

Bonspiel The Shamrock
Donna Purkey

Classic
Point

Calculations

07/13/2025 to
07/16/2025

10/18/2025 to
10/19/2025

11-07-2025 to
11-09-2025

11-07-2025 to
11-09-2025

11-7-2025 to
11-9-2025

12-05-2025 to
12-07-2025

12-5-2025 to
12-07-2025

12/05/2025 to
12/07/2025

12-12-2025 to
12-14-2025

01/02/2026 to
01/04/2026

01/03/2026 to
01/04/2026

1/9/2026 to
01/11/2026

01/15/2026 to
01/18/2026

01/15/2026 to
01/18/2026

01/23/2026 to
01/25/2026

02/06/2026 to
02/08/2026

01/17/2026 to
01/18/2026

02/07/2026 to
02/08/2026

03/06/2026 to
03/08/2026

03/07/2026 to
03/08/2026

03/13/2026 to
03/15/2026

03/20/2026 to
03/22/2026

25 50 75

2 Schenectady 25 50 75

3 Schenectady 25 25

4 25 100 125

5 25 25 50

6 0

7 25 25

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

12 25 25 50

13 25 25 50

14 0

15 0

16 25 25

17 25 25

18 0

19 25 25

20 0

21 0

22 25 25

23 25 25

24 0

25 0
0
0

1 0
2 50 50 100
3 0
4 0
5 50 100 150
6 50 Pinkerton 50
7 25 25
8 50 50
9 0

0
0

1 Rhinelander Midstate Region 25 25
2 Midstate Region 50 50
3 Midstate Region 0
4 Midstate Region 25 50 150 225
5 Midstate Region 25 100 125
6 Midstate Region 150 150
7 Midstate Region 50 50
8 Midstate Region 0
9 Midstate Region 50 50

10 Midstate Region 150 50 25 225
0

1 Barbara Klussendorf Arden Hills Cairn Lassies West Region 25 25
2 Kelly Stephens Coyotes Curling Club West Region 150 150
3 Tracey Drummond Arizona Coyotes Curling Club West Region 100 100
4 Debra Aubrey Coyotes Curling West Region 100 100
5 Luba Brock coyotes Curling club West Region 100 100

6
Bea Gresback

St. Paul Bonnies West Region 50 50
7 Lisa Rudolph St Paul West Region 25 25
8 Sally Augustin St Paul Bonnie Spielers West Region 100 25 125
9 Kim Porter St. Paul Curling Club West Region 100 25 125

0

East 
Central
West
Wisconsin

7/13/2025 11:03:00 AM Paula Lancaster East Region

7/13/2025 11:10:00 AM Kirsten Hogenson East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

East Region

8/13/2025 10:07:00 AM Alexa Megna

8/30/2025 14:55:02 Tracy Frazee Cape Cod Curling Club

10/5/2025 20:38:53 Jennifer Stannard Cape Cod Curling Club

10/8/2025 6:20:52 serena cole Belfast Curling Club, Maine

10/20/2025 20:32:11 Naida Leslie Nutmeg

10/27/2025 7:27:43 Linda Root Rochester Curling Club

11/3/2025 6:05:06 Christina Wang Schenectady Curling Club

11/3/2025 11:12:19 Janice Herrick Schenectady Curling Club

11/6/2025 22:43:26 Lynn Orr RCC

11/7/2025 14:37:19 Sandra M. Black Nutmeg Curling. Club 

11/7/2025 14:47:51 Patricia Bowman Nutmeg cc

11/7/2025 14:53:51 Andrea Warr Schenectady 

11/7/2025 15:57:42 Laura Dolins Schenectady Curling Cub

11/7/2025 16:53:16 Frances Tartamella Nutmeg Curling Club

11/7/2025 17:04:35 Fran OReilly Broomstones

11/7/2025 17:07:11 Heather Lambert Broomstones

11/7/2025 17:07:54 Michaela Reilly Broomstones 

11/7/2025 17:13:02 Heather Lambert Broomstones

11/16/2025 7:47:33 Christine Kraus Christine Kraus 

11/17/2025 12:57:07 Catherine Offinger Cape Cod CC

12/12/2025 8:38:48 Shannon Zwick Norfolk Curling Club

12/20/2025 11:33:02 Michele Moffitt Yes

1/16/2026 10:53:51 Carol Wood Rochester Curling Club

8/30/2025 19:19:39 Elizabeth Demers Detroit Curling Club
8/31/2025 14:59:33 Tammy Hoffman Circle City
9/14/2025 20:09:12 Leslie Cooke Mayfield CC

9/16/2025 9:42:58 Diana Jankowski Detroit Curling Club
10/3/2025 12:04:56 Karrie Gottschild Chicago Curling Club
11/6/2025 16:15:40 Susan Fleck Circle City
11/7/2025 18:48:20 Sherryanne de la Bôisé Porter Chicago CC

12/5/2025 8:02:29 Jennifer Houk Chicago Curling Club
12/6/2025 7:54:50 Stephanie Meerschaert Detroit Curling Club

8/31/2025 11:06:31 Carole Ollendick Milwaukee Curling Club
10/13/2025 9:01:22 Maureen Guay Arden Hills Cairn Lasssies

10/14/2025 13:19:25 Lisa Johnson Milwaukee
10/14/2025 13:42:36 Susie Hansen Milwaukee curling club
10/16/2025 15:46:22 Kim Susens Wausau Curling Club

10/27/2025 8:44:17 Tammy Schmidt Madison WI
11/2/2025 11:12:25 Anne Pryor Madison 
11/2/2025 17:31:13 Charlene Harmon Milwaukee

11/8/2025 4:19:06 Kathy Pielage Madison

9/10/2025 11:49:33
9/11/2025 21:23:04
10/18/2025 9:09:28
10/18/2025 9:11:09
10/18/2025 9:17:22

10/18/2025 10:00:55
12/5/2025 22:25:08
12/31/2025 9:06:57
1/1/2026 17:01:12

CENTRAL REGION

MIDSTATE REGION

WEST REGION


