

	Date Registered	Name	Curling Club	Region	Cape Cod Ladies Summer Spiel	Fall Fling Women's Bonspiel	Carosella Bonspiel	Schmecken	Curl for a Cure	Women's Mid-Atlantic	Ladies Killie - 'Tis the Season to be Curling!	2025 Aurora Spiel	Crystal Snowflake	Women's Cold Cash Bonspiel	Gloamin' Gaels	Wausau Highlanders Bonspiel	Empire State Bonspiel	PineTree Bonspiel	Wisconsin Women's Badger	Sippy Spiel	Curl Like A Girl	DCC Ladies International Bonspiel	The Dutch Shoe	Jam & Glam Bonspiel	The Shamrock	Donna Purkey Classic	Point Calculations
					07/13/2025 to 07/16/2025	10/18/2025 to 10/19/2025	11-07-2025 to 11-09-2025	11-07-2025 to 11-09-2025	11-7-2025 to 11-9-2025	12-05-2025 to 12-07-2025	12-5-2025 to 12-07-2025	12/05/2025 to 12/07/2025	12-12-2025 to 12-14-2025	01/02/2026 to 01/04/2026	01/03/2026 to 01/04/2026	1/9/2026 to 01/11/2026	01/15/2026 to 01/18/2026	01/15/2026 to 01/18/2026	01/23/2026 to 01/25/2026	02/06/2026 to 02/08/2026	01/17/2026 to 01/18/2026	02/07/2026 to 02/08/2026	03/06/2026 to 03/08/2026	03/07/2026 to 03/08/2026	03/13/2026 to 03/15/2026	03/20/2026 to 03/22/2026	
<b>EAST REGION</b>																											
					25								50														75
2	7/13/2025 11:03:00 AM	Paula Lancaster	Schenectady	East Region	25								50														75
3	7/13/2025 11:10:00 AM	Kirsten Hogenson	Schenectady	East Region	25																						25
4	8/30/2025 14:55:02	Tracy Frazee	Cape Cod Curling Club	East Region									25		100												125
5	10/5/2025 20:38:53	Jennifer Stannard	Cape Cod Curling Club	East Region		25							25														50
6	10/8/2025 6:20:52	serena cole	Belfast Curling Club, Maine	East Region																							0
7	10/20/2025 20:32:11	Naida Leslie	Nutmeg	East Region									25														25
8	10/27/2025 7:27:43	Linda Root	Rochester Curling Club	East Region																							0
9	11/3/2025 6:05:06	Christina Wang	Schenectady Curling Club	East Region																							0
10	11/3/2025 11:12:19	Janice Herrick	Schenectady Curling Club	East Region																							0
11	11/6/2025 22:43:26	Lynn Orr	RCC	East Region																							0
12	11/7/2025 14:37:19	Sandra M. Black	Nutmeg Curling Club	East Region	25								25														50
13	11/7/2025 14:47:51	Patricia Bowman	Nutmeg cc	East Region	25								25														50
14	11/7/2025 14:53:51	Andrea Warr	Schenectady	East Region																							0
15	11/7/2025 15:57:42	Laura Dolins	Schenectady Curling Club	East Region																							0
16	11/7/2025 16:53:16	Frances Tartamella	Nutmeg Curling Club	East Region									25														25
17	11/7/2025 17:04:35	Fran O'Reilly	Broomstones	East Region	25																						25
18	11/7/2025 17:07:11	Heather Lambert	Broomstones	East Region																							0
19	11/7/2025 17:07:54	Michaela Reilly	Broomstones	East Region	25																						25
20	11/7/2025 17:13:02	Heather Lambert	Broomstones	East Region																							0
21	11/16/2025 7:47:33	Christine Kraus	Christine Kraus	East Region																							0
22	11/17/2025 12:57:07	Catherine Offinger	Cape Cod CC	East Region									25														25
23	12/12/2025 8:38:48	Shannon Zwick	Norfolk Curling Club	East Region									25														25
24	12/20/2025 11:33:02	Michele Moffitt	Yes	East Region																							0
25	1/16/2026 10:53:51	Carol Wood	Rochester Curling Club	East Region																							0
																											0
																											0
<b>CENTRAL REGION</b>																											
1	8/30/2025 19:19:39	Elizabeth Demers	Detroit Curling Club																								0
2	8/31/2025 14:59:33	Tammy Hoffman	Circle City					50				50															100
3	9/14/2025 20:09:12	Leslie Cooke	Mayfield CC																								0
4	9/16/2025 9:42:58	Diana Jankowski	Detroit Curling Club																								0
5	10/3/2025 12:04:56	Karrie Gottschild	Chicago Curling Club									50			100												150
6	11/6/2025 16:15:40	Susan Fleck	Circle City					50							Pinkerton												50
7	11/7/2025 18:48:20	Sherryanne de la Boisé Porter	Chicago CC					25																			25
8	12/5/2025 8:02:29	Jennifer Houk	Chicago Curling Club									50															50
9	12/6/2025 7:54:50	Stephanie Meerschaert	Detroit Curling Club																								0
																											0
																											0
<b>MIDSTATE REGION</b>																											
1	8/13/2025 10:07:00 AM	Alexa Megna	Rhineland	Midstate Region												25											25
2	8/31/2025 11:06:31	Carole Ollendick	Milwaukee Curling Club	Midstate Region				50																			50
3	10/13/2025 9:01:22	Maureen Guay	Arden Hills Cairn Lassies	Midstate Region																							0
4	10/14/2025 13:19:25	Lisa Johnson	Milwaukee	Midstate Region				25							150												225
5	10/14/2025 13:42:36	Susie Hansen	Milwaukee curling club	Midstate Region				25				100															125
6	10/16/2025 15:46:22	Kim Susens	Wausau Curling Club	Midstate Region				150																			150
7	10/27/2025 8:44:17	Tammy Schmidt	Madison WI	Midstate Region				50																			50
8	11/2/2025 11:12:25	Anne Pryor	Madison	Midstate Region																							0
9	11/2/2025 17:31:13	Charlene Harmon	Milwaukee	Midstate Region				50																			50
10	11/8/2025 4:19:06	Kathy Pielage	Madison	Midstate Region				150						50		25											225
																											0
<b>WEST REGION</b>																											
1	9/10/2025 11:49:33	Barbara Klussendorf	Arden Hills Cairn Lassies	West Region												25											25
2	9/11/2025 21:23:04	Kelly Stephens	Coyotes Curling Club	West Region	150																						150
3	10/18/2025 9:09:28	Tracey Drummond	Arizona Coyotes Curling Club	West Region		100																					100
4	10/18/2025 9:11:09	Debra Aubrey	Coyotes Curling	West Region		100																					100
5	10/18/2025 9:17:22	Luba Brock	coyotes Curling club	West Region		100																					100
6	10/18/2025 10:00:55	Bea Gresback	St. Paul Bonnies	West Region												50											50
7	12/5/2025 22:25:08	Lisa Rudolph	St Paul	West Region										25													25
8	12/31/2025 9:06:57	Sally Augustin	St Paul Bonnie Spielers	West Region										100		25											125
9	1/1/2026 17:01:12	Kim Porter	St. Paul Curling Club	West Region										100		25											125
																											0

- East
- Central
- West
- Wisconsin